Date of publication: 2082/08/23 

1. The Nepal Rastra Bank, Dhangadhi, Kailali office invites sealed quotations for the construction of 

Roof & False Ceiling Maintenance works of Assembly Hall. The estimated amount for the works 

(Inclusive VAT) is Rs. 18,15,170.54 (In Word Rupees Eighteen Lakh Fifteen Thousand One 

Hundred Seventy Paisa Fifty Four Only)  

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of 

Nepal Rastra Bank, Dhangadhi, Kailali Or by reaching out to them at Telephone no.  

091-527701 or by dropping a mail at nrbdhn@nrb.org.np or may visit Public Procurement Monitoring